10
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2568TCUK
ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series ISO 15407-1
Order chart
DX 01 6 21
Size 02 : 18 mm

Pneumatic remote pilot operated
Without valve spool manual override
	 Symbol	 Description	 Size	 Weight (g)	 Order code
		  5/2 Air pilot - Spring return	 02 - 18 mm	 90	 DX02-421-60
			   01 - 26mm	 130	 DX01-421-60
		  5/2 Air pilot - Differential	 02 - 18 mm	 90	 DX02-451-60
			   01 - 26mm	 130	 DX01-451-60
		  5/2 Double air pilot	 02 - 18 mm	 90	 DX02-406-60
			   01 - 26mm	 130	 DX01-406-60
		  5/3 Closed Centre 	 02 - 18 mm	 90	 DX02-416-60
			   01 - 26mm	 130	 DX01-416-60
		  5/3 Vented Center	 02 - 18 mm	 90	 DX02-411-60
			   01 - 26mm	 130	 DX01-411-60
	 Symbol	 Description	 Size	 Weight (g)	 Order code
		  5/2 Single solenoid - Spring return	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-621-951M
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-621-951M
		  5/2 Single solenoid - Differential	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-651-951M
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-651-951M
		  5/2 Double solenoid	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-606-951M
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-606-951M
		  5/3 Closed Centre 	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-616-951M
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-616-951M
		  5/3 Vented Center	 02 - 18 mm	 160	 DX02-611-951M
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-611-951M
ISOMAX - ISO 15407-1 - Sizes 02 & 01
15 mm DIN C / 24 Vdc / 1,2 W solenoid valve operator
	 Symbol	 Description	 Size	 Weight (g)	 Order code
		  5/2 Single solenoid - Spring return	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-621-60
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-621-60
		  5/2 Single solenoid - Differential	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-651-60
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-651-60
		  5/2 Double solenoid	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-606-60
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-606-60
		  5/3 Closed Centre 	 02 - 18 mm	 130	 DX02-616-60
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-616-60
		  5/3 Vented Center	 02 - 18 mm	 160	 DX02-611-60
			   01 - 26mm	 170	 DX01-611-60
ISOMAX - ISO 15407-1 - Sizes 02 & 01
Without 15 mm DIN C solenoid valve operator
15mm solenoid valve operator, solenoid connectors & cable plug to be ordered separately. See solenoid section